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Martin Luther King, Jr. Middle School

Department of Athletics

2021-2022 Boys Basketball Schedule 
	Month
	Date
	Day
	School
	Location
	Time 

	Nov

Dec
	13

18

02
	SAT

THU

THU
	Drew

HJ RUSSELL

KIPP Vision 
	Drew

King  

King
	11:30

7:00

7:00

	
	04
	SAT
	***Centennial
	King
	10:00

	
	09
	THU
	Sutton
	King
	7:00

	
	11
16
	SAT
THU
	Genesis
Atl. Heights
	King
King
	11:30
7:00

	Jan

	06
08
13
15
20
22
25

27
29
	THU
SAT
THU

SAT
THU
SAT
TUE

THU
SAT
	 ***Wesley
BEST
Drew
BYE
KIPP Vision
***Centennial
Playoffs

Playoffs
Championship
	King
CSK
King
BYE

King
King

TBD
TBD

TBD
	5:30
11:30
7:00
BYE

7:00

11:30
TBD
TBD

TBD


         Coaching Staff
Coach R. Carter
     Coach K. Atwaters

BOLD denotes home game
           ***BOYS ONLY GAME
